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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        RUN1          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Jeff Paul              M3039         1/10       11:35        0:27       39:03        0:22       11:42     1:03:09
2     Jonathan Estabrook     M3039         2/10       11:37        0:22       39:57        0:24       12:24     1:04:44
3     Timothy Doyle          M3039         3/10       11:33        0:24       40:40        0:28       11:58     1:05:03
4     Patrick Riley          M3039         4/10       12:13        0:26       42:31        0:27       12:41     1:08:18
5     Steven Davis           M3039         5/10       12:46        0:27       41:34        0:27       14:02     1:09:16
6     Mederic Hall           M3039         6/10       12:40        0:38       41:34        0:34       14:08     1:09:34
7     Kyle Polich            M2029         1/10       12:15        0:36       44:41        0:40       13:18     1:11:30
8     William O'Connell      M2029         2/10       12:08        0:52       44:31        0:38       13:26     1:11:35
9     Ian Hoover-Grinde      M119           1/1       12:11        0:38       45:52        0:35       13:02     1:12:18
10    Jen Paul               F3039          1/9       12:40        0:39       45:40        0:40       13:11     1:12:50
11    Derek Timperley        M3039         7/10       12:48        0:45       44:58        0:32       13:53     1:12:56
12    John Martinek          M4049          1/8       13:51        0:33       44:50        0:26       15:16     1:14:56
13    Scott Winkel           M5059          1/4       12:56        0:28       47:08        0:33       14:22     1:15:27
14    Daniela Williams       F3039          2/9       14:37        0:40       45:05        0:30       15:20     1:16:12
15    Jared Tee              M2029         3/10       13:08        0:42       45:47        0:43       16:03     1:16:23
16    Steve Winkel           M5059          2/4       13:56        0:32       46:43        0:57       16:15     1:18:23
17    Steve Lentz            M5059          3/4       15:42        0:50       45:00        0:38       17:01     1:19:11
18    Jason Hahn             M4049          2/8       13:48        0:50       48:16        1:03       16:03     1:20:00
19    Jacob Beltz            M2029         4/10       13:53        0:53       50:17        0:40       15:20     1:21:03
20    Heidi Sutter           F3039          3/9       13:56        0:42       53:08        0:42       14:56     1:23:24
21    Andy Lollback          M2029         5/10       14:44        0:26       52:00        0:20       16:04     1:23:34
22    Brent Nichols          M4049          3/8       15:20        1:25       48:31        1:18       18:35     1:25:09
23    Boulos Nassar          M3039         8/10       15:24        0:56       51:09        0:54       16:56     1:25:19
24    Vladimir Badovinac     M4049          4/8       15:20        1:00       50:58        1:03       19:19     1:27:40
25    Sarah Richmond         F2029          1/4       16:35        0:59       51:29        0:39       18:03     1:27:45
26    Jamie Lollback         F2029          2/4       15:28        0:31       55:14        0:29       16:55     1:28:37
27    Matt Edeker            M2029         6/10       13:49        1:40       55:25        1:43       16:17     1:28:54
28    Leo Buzalsky           M2029         7/10       14:57        0:46       54:33        0:59       17:52     1:29:07
29    Sandy Echternacht      F3039          4/9       19:22        0:42       49:21        0:29       19:34     1:29:28
30    Aimee Gissel           F2029          3/4       16:38        0:49       54:36        0:39       16:54     1:29:36
31    Lynette Brown          F4049          1/4       16:34        0:46       54:26        0:47       17:38     1:30:11
32    Phil Pancrazio         M5059          4/4       16:46        1:36       53:21        1:09       17:30     1:30:22
33    Nick Pacha             M2029         8/10       14:56        1:13       56:18        1:01       17:33     1:31:01
34    Jess Harris            F3039          5/9       16:09        1:00       57:07        0:54       17:10     1:32:20
35    Chris Nelson           M4049          5/8       18:03        1:07       53:18        0:58       20:22     1:33:48
36    Dave Cusick            M4049          6/8       16:14        1:29       58:14        1:27       17:02     1:34:26
37    Kevin Weber            M4049          7/8       17:38        1:27       56:10        1:34       18:53     1:35:42
38    Sara Swanson           F4049          2/4       18:06        1:04       55:25        1:01       20:16     1:35:52
39    Steve Gloeckner        M3039         9/10       15:42        1:47       59:33        1:51       17:59     1:36:52
40    Scott Popkes           M3039        10/10       16:20        1:38     1:01:54        1:06       16:04     1:37:02
41    Monica Connor          F3039          6/9       15:46        0:41     1:02:50        0:41       17:07     1:37:05
42    Grayson Jones          M2029         9/10       16:17        0:45     1:01:23        0:25       19:11     1:38:01
43    Robert Mabrey          M60UP          1/1       18:24        1:20       59:16        2:10       18:21     1:39:31
44    Janet Weber            F4049          3/4       17:38        1:12       59:55        1:02       20:27     1:40:14
45    Kelly Erickson         F4049          4/4       17:43        1:16     1:00:02        1:04       20:18     1:40:23
46    Clint Hilkin           M2029        10/10       16:33        0:36     1:03:44        0:34       19:34     1:41:01
47    Tracy McGinnis         F3039          7/9       16:24        1:39     1:03:57        1:21       17:43     1:41:04
48    Kate O'Connor          F3039          8/9       18:58        1:17     1:02:28        1:16       20:39     1:44:38
49    Melissa Rupert         F3039          9/9       18:58        1:17     1:02:14        1:30       20:39     1:44:38
50    Ryan Hobbs             M4049          8/8       18:07        1:06     1:06:41        1:02       19:55     1:46:51
51    Sarah Bell             F2029          4/4       20:08        1:01     1:02:15        1:00       25:13     1:49:37
52    Abby Lasecki           ATHENA         1/1       21:02        0:42     1:05:40        0:35       24:19     1:52:18
0     John Burkle            M3039          0/0       13:58        0:50                                                
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